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10th, 11th and 12th March 2025
Great Alpine Classic - Bright Country 
Golf Club

15th March 2025 Razorback Run www.runningwild.net.au/alpine-runs/razorback-run.html

15th March  (08:30am to 12:30pm) Bright Make it Bake it Grow it Market www.Brightmarkets.com.au

17th to 20th March Great Alpine Golf Classic https://www.myrtlefordgolf.com.au/

21st March 2025 Pilates and Hiking retreat https://www.wildflowerpilates.com.au/wildflower-retreat

22nd to 23rd March 20025 Mystic Enduro Jam https://www.elevationmystic.com/enduro-jam/

22nd March (08:30 to 12:30) Myrtleford Farmers Market www.Myrtlefordfarmersmarket.com.au

28th to 30th March 2025 Buffalo Stampede Festival https://www.buffalostampede.com.au/

5th April Alpine Colour Run - Wandiligong
https://engage.alpineshire.vic.gov.au/community-hubs/recovery-
hub/colour-fun-run-2025

19th April (9am to 2pm) (Easter 
Saturday)

Bright Make it Bake it Grow it Market www.Brightmarkets.com.au

20th April  (Easter Sunday) Harrietville Bush Market
26th to 27th April 2025 Mount Beauty Music Festival https://www.musicfestival.org.au/

25th April to 4th May 2025 Bright Autumn Festival www.brightautumnfestival.org.au

26th April (08:30 to 12:30) Myrtleford Farmers Market www.Myrtlefordfarmersmarket.com.au

3rd May 2025 Bright Autumn Festival Gala Day www.brightautumnfestival.org.au

17th May 2025 Mt Beauty Running Festival https://www.hoppet.com.au/about-mt-beauty-run/

17th to 18th May 2025 La Fiera Italian Festival www.lafiera.com.au
17th May  (08:30 to 12:30) Bright Make it Bake it Grow it Market www.Brightmarkets.com.au

24th May (08:30 to 12:30) Myrtleford Farmers Market www.Myrtlefordfarmersmarket.com.au
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7th June 2025 Wandi Cross www.wandicross.com 
21st June  (08:30 to 12:30) Bright Make it Bake it Grow it Market www.Brightmarkets.com.au

21st June 2025 Darker Days https://darkerdays.com.au/

28th June  (08:30 to 12:30) Myrtleford Farmers Market www.Myrtlefordfarmersmarket.com.au

19th July  (08:30 to 12:30) Bright Make it Bake it Grow it Market www.Brightmarkets.com.au

26th July (08:30 to 12:30) Myrtleford Farmers Market www.Myrtlefordfarmersmarket.com.au

16th August  (08:30 to 12:30) Bright Make it Bake it Grow it Market www.Brightmarkets.com.au

23rd August  (08:30 to 12:30) Myrtleford Farmers Market www.Myrtlefordfarmersmarket.com.au

20th Sept (08:30 to 12:30) Bright Make it Bake it Grow it Market www.Brightmarkets.com.au

27th Sept (08:30 to 12:30) Myrtleford Farmers Market www.Myrtlefordfarmersmarket.com.au

18th October (08:30 to 12:30) Bright Make it Bake it Grow it Market www.Brightmarkets.com.au

22nd October Myrtleford Show https://www.themyrtlefordshow.com.au/

25th October  (08:30 to 12:30) Myrtleford Farmers Market www.Myrtlefordfarmersmarket.com.au

7th to 9th November Bright Rod Run www.brightrodrun.com.au

15th Nov  (08:30 to 12:30) Bright Make it Bake it Grow it Market www.Brightmarkets.com.au

22nd Nov (08:30 to 12:30) Myrtleford Farmers Market www.Myrtlefordfarmersmarket.com.au

19th Dec 
Myrtleford Farmers Market - Twilight 
Market

www.Myrtlefordfarmersmarket.com.au

20th Dec  (08:30 to 12:30) Bright Make it Bake it Grow it Market www.Brightmarkets.com.au

26th December Golden Spurs Rodeo http://www.myrtlefordrodeo.com.au/

2nd Jan 2026 Myrtleford Bush Market https://www.visitmyrtleford.com/
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